EiKC JCD130V25WG9
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Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
LCL in/mm
Lumens
CCT
Rated Life
Type Use
Coating
Approvals
California Title 20

-z

Description
Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

130

25

G9

T4

4-Style
1.69/43.00
0.52/13.20
1.24/31.50
180

2500
1,500
General
Clear

Title 20

Exempt

**2BD** 130V 25W T4 G9 Base
00321
39101601



